
DATE

MINISTRY
4:30 P.M.             

Saturday Vigil
6:45 A.M. 8:30 A.M.  10:00 A.M.  12:00 P.M.  7:30 P.M. 

HEAD USHER Cletus Heuberger Ed Stuckart Dan Johnson Steve Carlson Barbara Foster

READER Judy Powers Latin Mass John Branch Richard Meyer Phil Brooks Pricilla Muna

EXTRAORDINARY                
MINISTERS OF            

THE HOST

Chigusa Poole                                   
Dana McLaughlin                                     

Tricia Meier                  
Latin Mass

Marsha Lyons                      
Angie Hedrick                  
Brent Hedrick               

Noel Higgins                                     
Martha Swedberg                                                      

Natalia Siaron                                   

Kathy Fabos                                      
Alicia Smith                                           

Barbara St Clair                                                                            
Micronesian Crew

EXTRAORDINARY            
MINISTERS                           

OF THE            
PRECIOUS BLOOD

 Sr. Mary Ann                                 
Mike Grainey                             
Mary Grainey                                 

Leonard Lynch

 Ric Siaron                          
Mary Ann Daley                                   

Tim Daley                                        
Sherman Arndt

ALTAR SERVERS
Stuart McLaughlin                                           

Danika Ebner                                                       

Joseph Schneider                                       
Davy Wendell                                              

Isaak Sindlinger                                                  
Joseph Sindlinger

Isabella Ruettgers                      
Ethan Ruettgers                   
Karla Lamphear

Erin Montgomery                 
Maggie Montgomery                                     

Isabel Sanders                                      
Ava Sanders                                      

Elyse Sanders                                          
Henry Sanders                                       

 Alex Bui                                                 
Roman Carbajal                                                     
Andrew Pavelek                                                 

Masen Guerra                                             
Corban Guerra                                          

DATE

MINISTRY
4:30 P.M.             

Saturday Vigil
7:00 A.M.  8:30 A.M.  10:00 A.M.  12:00 P.M.  7:30 P.M. 

HEAD USHER Barbara Foster Ed Stuckart Leonard Lynch Steve Carlson Barbara Foster

READER Ann Paul Sticha Latin Mass Angie Hedrick Elaine Higgins Greg Fabos Filipino Crew

EXTRAORDINARY                
MINISTERS OF            

THE HOST

 Dana McLaughlin                                    
Chigusa Poole                                                

Marie Wirch                                                                                
Latin Mass

Brent Hedrick                                       
John Branch                                          
Kay Parsons 

Noel Higgins                                  
Martha Swedberg                               

Natalia Siaron                                   

Kathy Fabos                                   
Barbara St Clair                                         
Laura Howard

Filipino Crew

EXTRAORDINARY            
MINISTERS                           

OF THE            
PRECIOUS BLOOD

Sr. Mary Ann                                            
Peggy Platt                                            

Anne Kirkpatrick                                              
Diane Alexander                                                                              

Elaine Higgins                  
Ric Siaron                          

Mary Ann Daley                  
Tim Daley                 

ALTAR SERVERS
Brandon Contreras            

Noe Contreras                 
Nancy Contreras

Paul Brophy                   
Bendict Brophy                  

Taylor Lange                    
Bryce Lange

Jonathan Nash                                      
Kyle Nash                      

Isabella Ruettgers                                                                                      

Anthony Drehyer                                  
Stuart Fordyce                   

Isaak Sindlinger                        
Josef Sindlinger

Stephen Mendez               
Jonathan Mendez            
Daniella Mendez

 Masen Guerra                                             
Corban Guerra                                     

22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time                                                                                      
August 31-September 1, 2019

23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time                                                                                 
September 7-8, 2019



DATE

MINISTRY
4:30 P.M.             

Saturday Vigil
6:45 A.M. 8:30 A.M.  10:00 A.M.  12:00 P.M.  7:30 P.M. 

HEAD USHER Barbara Foster Ed Stuckart Dan Johnson Steve Carlson Barbara Foster

READER Steve Keister Latin Mass Sr Mary Ann Christina Binnendyx Laura Howard Teresa Whalen

EXTRAORDINARY                
MINISTERS OF            

THE HOST

Tricia Meier                                    
Chigusa Poole                                                

Marie Wirch                                                                                
Latin Mass

Marsha Lyons                                                
Jack Platt                                 

Kay Parsons                                                                

Jennifer Baez                                       
Martha Swedberg                                                      

Natalia Siaron                                   

Barbara St Clair                                     
Alicia Smith                                      
Kathy Fabos

Mary McCombs                                 
Teresa Whalen                                               
Masen Guerra 

EXTRAORDINARY            
MINISTERS                           

OF THE            
PRECIOUS BLOOD

Latin Mass

Diane Alexander                                          
Peggy Platt                                            

Anne Kirkpatrick                                               
Leonard Lynch                                                                                    

 Ric Siaron                          
Mary Ann Daley                                   

Tim Daley                                         
Sherman Arndt

ALTAR SERVERS
Tim Wirch                                

Danika Ebner                                      
Stuart McLaughlin

Davy Wendell                                      
Andrew Pavelek                                    

Joseph Schneider

Taylor Lange                                    
Bryce Lange                                                   
Peter Reich                                                       

Thomas Reich                                                 
Luke Reich                                                                                                                    

Elyse Sanders                            
Ava Sanders                                       

Isabel Sanders                                        
Erin Montgomery                                      

Maggie Montgomery                                                        

Stephen Mendez               
Jonathan Mendez            
Daniella Mendez

 Masen Guerra                                             
Corban Guerra                                     

DATE

MINISTRY
4:30 P.M.             

Saturday Vigil
6:45 A.M. 8:30 A.M.  10:00 A.M.  12:00 P.M.  7:30 P.M. 

HEAD USHER Cletus Heuberger Ed Stuckart Leonard Lynch Steve Carlson Barbara Foster

READER Marie Wirch Latin Mass Brian Willis Barbara McDermaid Richard Meyer Greg Fabos

EXTRAORDINARY                
MINISTERS OF            

THE HOST

Tricia Meier                                    
Chigusa Poole                                                

Dana McLaughlin                                                                         
Latin Mass

Carmelita Harper                              
Angie Hedrick                             
Brent Hedrick                                      

  Martha Swedenberg                                       
Natalia Siaron                                             
Jennifer Baez

 Laura Howard                                
Alicia Smith                                         

Barbara St Clair

Kathy Fabos                                    
Teresa Whalen                                                 
Mary McCombs                                                     

EXTRAORDINARY            
MINISTERS                           

OF THE            
PRECIOUS BLOOD

Latin Mass

 Sr. Mary Ann                                 
Mike Grainey                             
Mary Grainey                                 

Casey Boehmer

Adam Librandi                                     
Ricardo Siaron                                        

Tim Daley                                    
Mary Ann Daley                             

ALTAR SERVERS
Brandon Contreras            

Noe Contreras                 
Nancy Contreras

Isaak Sindlinger                                   
Josef Sindlinger                                                  
Benedict Bropy                                       

Paul Brophy                 

John Willis                                         
Michael Willis                                                                       
The Saldivars                                                                   

Zachary Peterson                                 
Gabriel Moreno                   
Samuel Moreno                     
Henry Sanders             

Alex Bui                                        
Roman Carbajal                                                     
Andrew Pavelek                                                        

Davy Wendell       

 Masen Guerra                                             
Corban Guerra                                       

24th Sunday in Ordinary Time                                                                                
September 14-15, 2019

25th Sunday in Ordinary Time                                                                               
September 21-22, 2019



DATE

MINISTRY
4:30 P.M.             

Saturday Vigil
6:45 A.M. 8:30 A.M.  10:00 A.M.  12:00 P.M.  7:30 P.M. 

HEAD USHER Barbara Foster Ed Stuckart Dan Johnson Steve Carlson Barbara Foster

READER Stephen Meier Latin Mass John Branch Kyle Sindlinger Greg Fabos Teresa Whalen

EXTRAORDINARY                
MINISTERS OF            

THE HOST

Dana McLaughlin                                       
Marie Wirch                                                  
Tricia Meier                                                    

Latin Mass
Marsha Lyons                                                

Carmelita Harper                                 
Kay Parsons                                                                

Swede Hays                                      
Natalia Siaron                                 

 Barbara St Clair                                      
Laura Howard                               
Kathy Fabos

Masen Guerra                                      
Teresa Whalen                                                 
Mary McCombs                                                     

EXTRAORDINARY            
MINISTERS                           

OF THE            
PRECIOUS BLOOD

Latin Mass

Peggy Platt                                            
Anne Kirkpatrick                                               

Sr. Mary Ann                                                
Leonard Lynch                                        

Tim Daley                      
Mary Ann Daley                             
Ricardo Siaron                                  
Diane Schank                  

ALTAR SERVERS
Tim Wirch                                

Danika Ebner                                      
Stuart McLaughlin

Joseph Schneider                                              
Henry Sanders                                         
Gabriel Moreno                                            
Samuel Moreno

Karla Lamphear                                                     
Isabella Ruettgers                                                    
Ethan Ruettgers                 

Anthony Drehyer                                  
Stuart Fordyce                   

Isaak Sindlinger                        
Josef Sindlinger

Stephen Mendez               
Jonathan Mendez            
Daniella Mendez

 Masen Guerra                                             
Corban Guerra                                     

26th Sunday in Ordinary Time                                                                               
September 28-29, 2019


